Industrial Computer Peripherals
Power Supplies
Model Name RPS-300ATX-ZE RPS-400ATX-ZE 1757001757
1757001760
1757001758
1757001761
1757001759
1757001677
Wattage 300 W 400 W 460 W 570 W 2+1 810 W 3+1
Input Range
100 ~ 240 VAC
60 ~ 50 Hz
6 ~ 3 A
100 ~ 240 VAC
47 ~ 63 Hz
8 ~ 4 A
100 ~ 240 VAC
47 ~ 63 Hz
8 ~ 4 A
115 ~ 230 VAC
60 ~ 50 Hz
12 ~ 6 A
115 ~ 230 VAC
60 ~ 50 Hz
15 ~ 7.5 A
Outputs
+5 V @ 25 A (3 A min)
+3.3 V @ 18 A (1 A min)
+12 V @ 16 A (2 A min)
-12 V @ 0.5 A,
-5 V @ 0.5 A
+5 Vsb @ 2 A
+5 V @ 35 A (3 A min)
+3.3 V @ 25 A (1 A min)
+12 V @ 28 A (2 A min)
-12 V @ 1.2 A,
-5 V @ 0.5 A
+5 Vsb @ 2 A
+5 V @ 40 A (5 A min)
+3.3 V @ 30 A (1 A min)
+12 V @ 32 A (2.5 A min)
-12 V @ 1 A,
-5 V @ 0.8 A
+5 Vsb @ 2 A
+5 V @ 50 A (6 A min)
+3.3 V @ 40 A (2 A min)
+12 V @ 34 A (3 A min)
-12 V @ 1 A, -5 V @ 1 A
+5 Vsb @ 1.2 A
+5 V @ 75 A (9 A min)
+3.3 V @ 60 A (3 A min)
+12 V @ 51 A (4.5 A min)
-12 V @ 1.5 A,
-5 V @ 1.5 A
+5 Vsb @ 1.6 A
MTBF (hrs) 100,000 @ 25C 100,000 @ 25C 100,000 @ 25C 100,000 @ 25C 100,000 @ 25C
Dimensions
(H x W x D)
86 x 150 x 185 mm
(3.39" x 5.91" x 7.28")
86 x 150 x 185 mm
(3.39" x 5.91" x 7.28")
1757001757:
106 x 354 x 185.8 mm
(4.17" x 13.94" x 7.31")
1757001760:
183 x 167 x 187.8 mm
(7.20" x 6.57" x 7.39")
1757001758:
95 x 356 x 230 mm
(3.74" x 14.02" x 9.06")
1757001761:
200.6 x 164 x 230 mm
(7.90" x 6.46" x 9.06")
1757001758:
95 x 356 x 230 mm
(3.74" x 14.02" x 9.06")
1757001677:
200.6 x 164 x 230 mm
(7.90" x 6.46" x 9.06")
Safety UL, TUV, CB, CCC UL, TUV, CB, CCC UL, TUV, CB, CCC UL, TUV, CB, CCC UL, TUV, CB, CCC
Compatible
Chassis
ACP-2000, ACP-4000,
ACP-4010, ACP-4320,
IPC-610, IPC-611,
IPC-6908, IPC-7220,
IPC-7143
ACP-4000, ACP-4010,
ACP-4320, ACP-4360,
IPC-610, IPC-611,
IPC-6908, IPC-7220,
IPC-7143
1757001757: ACP-7360,
IPC-622
1757001760: ACP-5360,
IPC-623
1757001758: ACP-7360
1757001761: ACP-5360,
IPC-623
1757001759: ACP-7360
1757001677: ACP-5360,
IPC-623
Single Power
Module P/N 1757930060G 1757000227G
1757946008G: ACP-7360,
IPC-622
1757000228G: ACP-5360,
IPC-623
1757930057G: ACP-7360
1757000126G: ACP-5360,
IPC-623
1757930057G: ACP-7360
1757000126G: ACP-5360,
IPC-623
Redundant Power Supplies
80 Plus Bronze Power Supply
Model Name PS8-300ATX-ZBE PS8-400ATX-ZE PS8-500ATX-ZE PS8-700ATX-ZE
Wattage 300 W 400 W 500 W 700 W
Input Range
100 ~ 240 VAC
47 ~ 63 Hz
8 ~ 4 A
100 ~ 240 VAC
60 ~ 50 Hz
8 ~ 4 A
100 ~ 240 VAC
60 ~ 50 Hz
8 ~ 4 A
100 ~ 240 VAC
60 ~ 50 Hz
12 ~ 6 A
Outputs
+3.3 V @ 16 A, +5 V @ 19 A
+12 V @ 11 A, +12 Vcpu @ 11.5 A
-12 V @ 0.3 A
-5 V @ 0.3 A, +5 Vsb @ 2 A
+3.3 V @ 21 A, +5 V @ 20 A
+12 V1 @ 16 A, +12 V2 @ 16 A
-12 V @ 0.5 A
-5 V @ 0.3 A, +5 Vsb @ 3 A
+3.3 V @ 24 A, +5 V @ 20 A
+12 V1 @ 16 A, +12 V2 @ 16 A
-12 V @ 0.5 A
-5 V @ 0.3 A, +5 Vsb @ 3 A
+3.3 V @ 24 A, +5 V @ 30 A
+12 V1 @ 16 A, +12 V2 @ 16 A
+12 V3 @ 16 A, +12 V4 @ 16 A
-12 V @ 0.5 A
-5 V @ 0.5 A, +5 Vsb @ 4 A
MTBF (hrs) 100,000 @ 25° C 100,000 @ 25° C 100,000 @ 25° C 100,000 @ 25° C
Dimensions
(H x W x D)
86 x 150 x 140 mm
(3.39" x 5.91" x 5.51")
86 x 150 x 140 mm
(3.39" x 5.91" x 5.51")
86 x 150 x 140 mm
(3.39" x 5.91" x 5.51")
86 x 150 x 140 mm
(3.39" x 5.91" x 5.51")
Safety UL, TUV, CB, CCC UL, TUV, CB, CCC UL, TUV, CB, CCC UL, TUV, CB, CCC
Compatible Chassis
IPC-602, IPC-510, IPC-610,
IPC-611, IPC-619(S)
ACP-2000, ACP-4000,
ACP-4010, ACP-4320, ACP-4360
IPC-6606, IPC-6608, IPC-5122
IPC-7130, IPC-7132
IPC-602, IPC-510, IPC-610,
IPC-611, IPC-619(S)
ACP-2000, ACP-4000,
ACP-4010, ACP-4320, ACP-4360
IPC-6606, IPC-6608, IPC-5122
IPC-7130, IPC-7132
IPC-610, IPC-611,
ACP-4000, ACP-4010,
ACP-4320, ACP-4360
IPC-610, IPC-611,
ACP-4000, ACP-4010,
ACP-4320, ACP-4360
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jun-2012All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jun-2012
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Switching Power Supplies category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
70841011  73-551-0005  73-551-0048  PS3E-B12F  PS3E-E12F  AAD600S-4-OP  R22095  KD0204  9021  LDIN100150  LPM000-BBAR-01
LPX17S-C  EVS57-10R6/R  FP80  FRV7000G  22929  PS3E-F12F  CQM1IA121  40370121900  VI-PU22-EXX  40370121910  LDIN5075
LPM615-CHAS  LPX140-C  09-160CFG  70841025  VPX3000-CBL-DC  VI-LUL-IU  LPM000-BBAR-05  LPM000-BBAR-08  LPM124-
OUTA1-48  LPM000-BBAR-07  LPM109-OUTA1-10  LPM616-CHAS  08-30466-1055G  08-30466-2175G  08-30466-2125G  DMB-EWG
TVQF-1219-18S  6504-226-2101  CQM1IPS01  SP-300-5  CQM1-IPS02  VI-MUL-ES  22829  08-30466-0065G  VI-RU031-EWWX  08-30466-
0028G  EP3000AC48INZ  VP-C2104853